11 Kasim 2014 Sah

2. Kosu Saat:20:36

ikramiye
1 NO IT'SNOT ME(6) 4y ak
2 STRONG ENOUGH(7) 3y ad
3 MISS MINTO(1) 4y k
4 BE VIC(9) 3yad
ZOEB(2) 5y dk
CRISTALINO(3) 3ydd
GOLDARA(4) 4y ak
SUMMER SEAVIEW(5) 4y dk
ELSP%’E&(S; sy dk

Yaris Sonuglari

1.)5.400$

Siklet

LEROIDESANIMAUX (BRZ) - OCEAN'S
SPRAY

STORMELLO - SASSY SPLASH
SUAVE - DIRTY HARRYETTE
SIGHTSEEING - B GENE

MARINO MARINI - NEZI O
NORTHERN AFLEET - PRECOCIOUS
GOLDEN MISSILE - PAPA'SKARA
UNBRIDLED JET - BEIN

ELTISH - CHASSE

GANYAN(6) 2,10 4, 1. CIFTE(4/6) 2,85 t EFG6

Sarth/Disi

Jokey

54
55
54

55

55
55

55

2)$
Sahip

JAIME RODRIGUEZ

DAVID LOPEZ

LUIS PEREZ

PEDRO RODRIGUEZ

J. ROHENA

OSCAR GOMEZ

EMANUEL DE
DIEGO

STEVEN FRET

GABRIEL SUAREZ

ke, 1200 Kum
3) S
Antrenorii Derece

PEEKABOO STABLE JAMES ACQUILANO
gENECCO, TERRY AND 1o o s GENECCO
%iMAHORSERACING LMAR LOAIZA
EJMA HORSE RACING ILMAR LOAIZA
ULISES GONZALEZ ULISES GONZALEZ
CHRISTOPHER PROGNO [iR(> OPHER
SABINE, MICHAELT. A MICHAEL SABINE
REBECCA BABCOCK REBECCA BABCOCK
CARLOS VAZQUEZ MANUEL GOMEZ

4)$

Gny

Kosmaz

AGF St Fark

2,10
235
335
335

3,40

7,50
7,30

4,00

Finger Lakes ABD Hipdromu

G.

Cik. HP

51
52
)
55
51
51
28

54



